3036 E. Greenway

C@R E@ Phoenix, AZ 85032
Ph.(602) 494-0800
CONSTRUCTION
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST #3

CONTRACT: 15-01-008 City of Maricopa - Copper Sky Police Sub Station

OWNER: City of Maricopa
3700 W Civic Center Plaza
Maricopa, AZ 85138

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION

Please Review the following change request(s) to this Contract:

COR #3 - Additional UPS Install
Details:  Cost to install additional UPS to power server racks.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION CONTRACT CHANGE
93 COR #03 - Revised $15,557.00
Totat $15,557.00

Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect. Signature of the Contractor indicates the Contractor's agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the
Contract Sum or Contract Time.

The original Contract Sum was $3,701,325.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders was, $349,210.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order Request was $4,050,535.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order Request $15,557.00
The new Contract Sum will be $4,066,092.00

The Contract Time will be increased by days
New Completion Date:

AUTHORIZED BY OWNER AUTHORIZED BY CONTRACTOR
City of Maricopa CORE Construction, Inc

3700 W Civic Center Plaza 3036 E. Greenway

Maricopa, AZ 85138 Phoenix, AZ 85032

By: By: M\% z =

Date: Date: 1.30.17



mikestecyk
Text Box
$349,210.00

mikestecyk
Text Box
$4,050,535.00

mikestecyk
Text Box
$4,066,092.00

mikestecyk
Snapshot

mikestecyk
Text Box
1.30.17




